

# SITE DATA

SCALE 120 240 	NO.	DATE	REVISION	BY	CHKD.	APVLS.	COPYRIGHT © 2021 COSTICH ENGINEERING, D.P.C. IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON, UNLESS ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, LAND SURVEYOR, ARCHITECT OR LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT, TO ALTER ANY ITEM ON THIS DOCUMENT IN ANY WAY. ANY LICENSEE WHO ALTERS THIS DOCUMENT IS REQUIRED BY LAW TO AFFIX HIS/HER SEAL AND THE NOTATION "ALTERED BY", FOLLOWED BY HIS/HER SIGNATURE AND SPECIFIC DESCRIPTION OF THE ALTERATION, TO THE DOCUMENT.	DE NEW DE NEW DE SONO 5044 LAND SURMIT
----------------------	-----	------	----------	----	-------	--------	--	---

DRIVE ± ACRES PEF	R TAX MAP)		GRUD	RIDGEWAY AVENUE BELLOOD	
DR AREA ,000 S.F. DED)				A CONTRACT OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACT OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACT OF	
RDINA	ANCE			PROJECT LOCATION	
ADOPTED BY	THE TOWN				
PPLY: POND ROAD				TOWN OF GREECE	
<u>-</u>				LOCATION SKETCH NOT TO SCALE	
SHALL BE ZE IALL BE MAIN				DUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH	
<u>PARKING</u> 20' 20'				IAP IN THE MONROE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE	
0' 0'				DATE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH APPROVALS	
: <u>)WN CODE</u> 12,000	MODIFICATIONS PER 278 (FORMERLY 281) 2,000		MAY BE NEED		
15,000 80'	2,000				
100' 120'	30' 30'				
50'	30'			RVEYORS OFFICE: roved in accordance with the provisions of	
		5	ection 239-K, nd/or the Mon approve	Article 12—B of the General Municipal Law roe County Monumentation Law. A separate al is required for site construction. or the General Municipal Law:	
D 12/16/2008 H	& 14" PREPARED HAVING DRAWING LIBER 335 OF	BY: Ca Fo	ounty Highway : r the Monroe (	DATE: Superintendent County Monumentation Law	
PREPARED BY 1 AND IS FILE GE 7.		BY:	onroe County S	DATE:	
ON LOTS R-14 BY BERGMAN	, R-16, R-15B & N ASSOCIATES, 		PROPERTY TAX		
APS PAGE 6	7. CE NO. 12840-16-1				
ABSTRACT AI REVEAL	ND IS SUBJECT TO				
ESTRUCTION O THE NEW Y	AW NO. 6 OF 1971, OF GEODETIC 'ORK STATE PLANE DN, USING THE				
			OW	NERS APPROVAL	
	MADE USING 0 OR BETTER.				
GROUND.	E TY MONUMENTATION.	3Y:		DATE:	
		(	ERTIF	ICATION	
		-		.P.C., HEREBY CERTIFY TO	
		- -			
DATE:		-			
DATE:		SURVEY COMPLI	ETED ON 08/10/ NO SEARCH C	D FROM NOTES OF AN INSTRUMENT 2012 AND FROM THE REFERENCE(S) DF RECORDS, OTHER THAN THOSE EASEMENTS OR ENCUMBRANCES	
		AFFECTING THIS			
DATE:		By: Daniel T. Hick	ok, N.Y.S. L.S., I	No. 050449	
PROJECT EN		• CIVIL EN	GINFERING	TITLE OF PROJECT GATEWAY BUSINESS PINEWILD DRIVE, GREA	
BOUNDARY J.S.		LAND PL		TITLE OF DRAWING RE-SUBDIVISION P	LAN
J.S. TOPO/BASE M.O		• SURVEYI	NG	BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 OF THE GATEW LOCATION OF PROJECT TAX PARCEL NO. 89.04-1-14 TOWN LOT 99, 20000 ACRE TRACT, TOWNSH MILL SEAT TRACT, PHELPS & GORHA	.121 IIP 1, SHORT RANGE,
DATE 10/21/ SCALE		ROCHESTER	AVENUE , NEW YORK 508	TOWN OF GREECE, COUNTY OF MONROE, S CLIENT ALANTIC FUNDING AND REAL ESTATE, L.L.C.	
1"=		<b>ING</b> (585) 4		P.O. BOX 26350 ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14626	V SIUI SHEET 1 OF 1